

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd	on Running	on A/c	Bill	
Name of work -	PWD Ram Nage to Bakhree,				
Agency -	Ranvir Nirman Pvt. Ltd.				
Agreement No -	18 SMD/2021-22				
Date of start -	05.06.21				
Date of completion -	04.06.22				
Below rate @	18.51%				
Date of entry -	08/04/22				

ABSTRACT OF COST

①/ Cost of Bench mark

	and reference pillar	
	complete os.	
	same qty ind T m is	
	qlem-1 & P-7	
3.62 Km	@ 6219.78/Km	22516.00
sqm		

②/2 Cost of reference pillar — sol.

	same qty ind T m is	
	qlem-2 & P-7	
3.62 Km	@ 3488.67/Km	12629.00

Continuation

Co Rs. 35,145.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd Running on A/C Bill					
Record measurement—					
Date of entry - 06/03/22					
Single run Hume pipe culvert - 4 Nos (H.P.)					
① of excavation in ponds					
— complete job.					
H/wall - $2 \times 6.45 \text{ m} \times 1.55 \text{ m} \times 1.68 \text{ m}$					
					$= 33.59 \text{ m}^3$
Below pipe - $1 \times 6.0 \text{ m} \times 1.53 \text{ m} \times 0.54 \text{ m}$					
					$= 4.95 \text{ m}^3$
					38.54 m^3
					$\times 4 \text{ Nos.}$

$$= 154.16 \text{ m}^3$$

② for sand filling in ponds — job.

$$2 \times 6.45 \text{ m} \times 1.55 \times 0.100 \text{ m} = 1.99 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 5.59 \text{ m} \times 1.53 \text{ m} \times 0.110 \text{ m} = 0.85 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2.84 \text{ m}^3 \times 4 \text{ Nos.}$$

$$= 11.36 \text{ m}^3$$

③ for B.R. 180 lip in ponds — complete job.

Continuation

Net Dry -	$6.16 \text{ m}^3 \times$	4 Nos
	$= 24.64 \text{ m}^3$	

Parapet - $2 \times 6.16 \text{ m} \times 0.40 \text{ m} \times 0.60 \text{ m} = 2.956 \text{ m}^3$
27.95 m^3

$26.505 \text{ m}^3 \times 4 \text{ Mm}$

$$= 106.02 \text{ m}^3$$

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Providing & Laying 1000 mm ϕ RCC pipe NPs for culverts — complete job 4 Nos $\times$ 3 $\times$ 2.50 m = 30.00 m					
111 mm 06/03/22 JE					
111 mm 06/03/22 JE					

Revised measurement —
date of entry — 26/03/22

① Box on the expansion for road way in rail wing complete job.					
CH- 1300 mm — 1565 mm = 265 mm on CC portion					
2 $\times$ 265 mm $\times$ 0.375 m $\times$ 0.100 m = 19.87 m ³					
CH- 3060 — 3500 mm = 440 mm on BT portion					
2 $\times$ 440 mm $\times$ 0.525 m $\times$ 0.100 m = 46.20 m ³					
					↑ 66.07 m ³
CH- 952 mm — 1300 mm = 348 mm on BT portion					
2 $\times$ 348 mm $\times$ 0.525 m $\times$ 0.100 m = 36.54 m ³					
					102.61 m ³

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd	on	Running	on	A/c Bill
Name of work - PWD Ramp Road to Bahhnee.					
Agency - Ranvir Hirman Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No - 12345/2021-22					
Date of start - 05.06.21					
Date of completion - 04.06.22					
Below rate @ 18.51%					
Date of entry - 08/04/22					

ABSTRACT OF COST

①/ Cost of Bench mark				
and reference Pillar				
complete - os.				
Same Qty ind T m ³				
qlem-1 & P-7				
3.62 Km	@ 6219.78/Km			22516.00
sqm				
②/2 Cost of reference				
pillar - job.				
Same Qty ind T m ³				
qlem-2 & P-7				
3.62 Km	@ 3488.67/Km			12629.00
Continuation				

22516.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				100 ft 10	35,145.00
1/3					
clearing & grubbing					
road land including					
up rooting wild vegetation					
grass, roots & tree etc					
— complete job.					
same by rule TMB					
9 tem. 3 & P-7					
1.086 Hect				@ 52970.34/Hect	57526.00
④/4					
const of embankment					
with approved material					
obtained from borrow					
pts with lead - 1000 m					
2 lift 1.5 m					
complete - job.					
same by rule TMB					
9 tem - 2 (1) & P - 19					
1344.11 M ³				@ 190.07/M ³	255475.0
⑤/6					
const of embankment					
with approved material					
obtained from borrow					
pts with lift - 1.5 m					
& lead - 1000 m					

Continuation

CO 348,146.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Prf	88,18,686.00
(14) For CP (11 m) on wall					
— complete pos.					
Same as under MB					
Item - 8 & P-17					
138.28 m ² @ 201.32/m ² —					27839.00
(15) For cement pointing on plaster					
— complete pos.					
Same as under MB					
Item - 9 & P-17					
55.52 m ² @ 59.13/m ² —					3283.00
(16)/23 Provide & fixing of typical masonry sign profile board					
— complete pos.					
Same as under MB					
Item - 8 & P-9					
2 Nos @ 13102.57/Nm —					26205.00
(17) Excavation for box cutting road way in soil using					
— complete pos.					

Continuation

CO 88,76,013.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				171	8876,013=00
Samu Rty nte T m B					
9 term - 1 & P-14					
102.61 m ³		@ 75.57/m ³			7754=00
					8,883,767=00
Less below rate @ 18.51% = (-)					16,44,385=00
					72,39,382=00
Add @ 12% GST				+	8,68,726=00
Add @ 1% L. Cess				+	22,394=00
S. fees @ 10%				+	1,16,737=00
				Rs	82,97,239=00
Less					
Previous bill				(-)	29,92,494=00
net Pape - 10				Rs	53,04,745=00

PA Ann
08/04/22
JE

R. K. Ann
08/04/22
JE